PHILIPP Masonry Transport Anchor
Data Sheet
w
w
w
.p
hi
lip

- E
N
DATA SHEET
OF PHILIPP MASONRY TRANSPORT ANCHOR
Table 1: Crimped-on Loop (Type 1)
Art.-No. allow. FZ
[kN]
dia.ds
[mm]
L
[mm]
Colour Code Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
PU
[pcs.]
73MW081500   940   8 1500 Sulfur yellow   70.0 1
73MW082500   940   8 2500 Sulfur yellow 130.0 1
73MW102500 1450 10 2500 Anthracite grey 168.0 1
73MW102750 1450 10 2750 Anthracite grey 190.0 1
73MW103000 1450 10 3000 Anthracite grey 200.0 1
73MW122500 2100 12 2500 Clay brown 242.0 1
73MW122750 2100 12 2750 Clay brown 260.0 1
73MW123000 2100 12 3000 Clay brown 280.0 1
73MW142000 3200 14 2000 Pastel orange 260.0 1
73MW162300 4000 16 2300 Emerald green 380.0 1
73MW162500 4000 16 2500 Emerald green 420.0 1
Table 2: Crimped-on Threaded Insert (Type 2)
Art.-No. allow. FZ
[kN]
dia.ds
[mm]
L
[mm]
Thread
RD
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
PU
[pcs.]
67M121500WE   500   8 1500 12   70.0 1
67M141500WE   800 10 1500 14 110.0 1
67M161500WE 1200 12 1500 16 145.0 1
67M181500WE 1600 14 1500 18 195.0 1
67M201500WE 2000 16 1500 20 250.0 1
67M241500WE 2500 16 1500 24 260.0 1
67M302000WE 4000 20 2000 30 515.0 1
Table 3: Crimped-on Spherical Head (Type 3)
Art.-No. allow. FZ
[kN]
dia.ds
[mm]
L
[mm]
dia.D
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
PU
[pcs.]
81-025-1000STWE 2500 14 1000 26 130.0 1
81-025-1200STWE 2500 14 1200 26 155.0 1
81-025-1500STWE 2500 14 1500 26 192.0 1
81-040-1500STWE 4000 20 1500 36 385.0 1
Type 2
The PHILIPP Masonry Transport Anchors are suitable for the transport
of prefabricated masonry walls. There are three different versions
available (Type 1-3). These are either the anchor with crimped-on loop